

WBUD05002068 2023
SC 251 of 2023

Order No : 10
Dated 31.03.2025/
01.04.2025.

The date fixed was declared as holiday and accordingly the record is put up on this date.

To 03.07.2025 for evidence of CSW 1.

Prosecution to take step.

D/C by me

ASJ, FTC 1st
Islampur,U/D.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC 1st Court, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code WB 00688)