

WBUD050001372026



Sessions Case/9/2026

State of West Bengal Vs. Tofirul

Order no. : 05

Dated : 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

All **Eight** accused persons on court bail, are present by filing hazira.

Ld APP files hazira.

CD not available today.

Let the case be adjourned today.

Fix 01.09.2026 for appearance and consideration of charge.

(Binay Kumar Nonia)

J.O. Code : WB01032

Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur